Thermotex

Charcoal
F36-13 (Tan 13") 336C-13 (Black 13"
336-15 (Tan 15"} 336C-15 {Black 15")
1367 (Tan 17") 336017 {Black 17")
336-24 (Tan 24"} 3360C-24 (Black 24")

Protects up to 450°

Fire Retardant

Clean with Damp Cloth
NOT Machine Washable

Colored Mitts

Loa (alor List oy g 4
338-151%, G, Blu, Eﬂs. ele15")
A38-17TR, 3, Blu, Blk, etc(17")

Specify cofor at end with color code.

Protects up to 300°
Can be quilted or not.

Great for imprinting!

Heairy Terry

338HDT-15
S38HDT-17
338HDT-24

(157)
(177)
(247

Heavy Duty
Nalural Terry
Protects up to 450°
NOT Machine Washable

Terry Washable
33BLDTWA-15 (15"}
S38HDTWA-17 (17")

Heavy Duly
Natural Terry
Prolects up to 4507
Machine Washable
No Bleach!

Silver
3385-13
3385-15
3385-17
J385-24

(13"}
(15")
(17"}
(24")

Silver
Protects up to 4007
NOT Machine Washable

338-13
338-15
338-17
338-21

(13
(157)
(177)
(247)

Tan
Protects up to 400°
NOT Machine Washable

##*CALL FOR INFORMATION ON SPECIALTY COLORED MITTS**=#

ALL MITTS SOLD SEPARATELY, BUT PACKED BY PAIR.

i

MALE I IHE

i A Lpcharpe will be adeked toothe price of broken Cases, Phese wisit us al weasscinbedgeaoom for detaibed proclose inkoensilion.



